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Erefo-martxoak-29

Arratzu-apirilak-25
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Ariatza-ekainak-13

Foru-irailak-27
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IBON
AITOR
ARITZ
JAVIER
ANARTZ
AITOR

JOSE GABRIEL

ENEKO
ANDER

EDUARDO

XABI
IRAKI
EKAIN
ISAAC
ARITZ
ARKAITZ
AITOR
IBON
CESAR
JAVIER
IRAKI
IRAIGO
UNAI

GERARDO

XABIER
MIKEL
GORKA

(1) ZURIRE

ASIER
ENAUT
LANDER
UNA
UNA

(2) LAURA VERONICA
ROBERTO

AITZOL

ROBERTO

IVAN
IOSEBA
JOKIN
JOSE L.
EAAUT
UNAI
JOSEBA
JOSuU
URKO
ZIGOR

ALBERTO

10SU
XABI
DANI
ALVARO
JON

(3) AGURTZANE

BORJA
JON
JON

IRAKI
KEPA
JOSEBA
ARKAITZ
KOLDO

SAN MIGUEL OLABARRIAGA
FONTANES CACERES
MARTIN OLABARRIAGA
LOZANO CEBRONES
AZURMENDI LARRUCEA
MEIMENZA CASTILLO
RUIZ URDA
ZABALA CORDOBES
ZULAIKA ARAKISTAIN
LOPEZ ZABALLA
ASTIGARRAGA PAGOAGA
HORMAETXE EGUREN
ALBERDI LETURIA
PEREZ MILLAN
ARRUTI BASTERRETXEA
MURNOZ ERASUN
MADARIAGA ZABALA
BILBAO ARRIEN
TAPIA RUIZ
GOITIA OMAECHEVARRIA
RIONABARRENETXEA OLABARRIAG
BILBAO MENDIOLA
BILBAO ARRIORTUA
ALBURQUERQUE ROMANO
URRUTIA LEZAMIZ
ISASI IRIONDO
GUERRAS GARCIA
FRUTOS GUTIERREZ BARQUIN
ALKORTA ELU
ITURRIAGA NAVERAN
ZABALONDO GOROZTEGI
YANEZ URRESTI
GORRIAO AGUIRRE
CARRILLO SOTO
BENITEZ CABALLERO
MOJA AZKARATE
PELAEZ FERNADEZ
CEREZAL TARANILLA
URIBE MARTINEZ DE EULATE
GARAY ORBE
RUFO AMATE
LERTXUNDI BEDIALAUNETA
ZATIKA BARRUTIA
URRUTIA REMENTERIA
EGIGUREN URROSOLO
ZABALETA AZARLOZA
URRESTARAZU MINGO
LEJARRETA MUAOZ
IZAGIRRE ARANDIA
KANTSAU VASALLO
PEREZ BARREIRA
FLORES ARIAS
GOIKOETXEA SALDANA
ARGIARRO GARCIA
DE LA QUINTAA
MEABEBASTERRETXEA ARRIAGA
TELLETXEA LOPEZ DE LUZURIAGA
OAR-ARTETA BEREZIARTUA
BASTEGIETA EREAOZAGA
GANDARIAS ETXEBARRIETA
GARCiA LARRUCEA
CANDO ARTIME

1:57:22
2:05:36
2:06:39
2:06:57
2:08:22
2:08:30
2:11:44
2:11:46
2:12:44
2:12:50
2:13:01
2:13:08
2:13:43
2:16:35
2:16:45
2:17:05
2:18:50
2:20:05
2:20:17
2:21:01
2:21:04
2:21:12
2:21:14
2:21:18
2:21:38
2:23:12
2:23:15
2:25:23
2:25:26
2:25:45
2:26:17
2:27:06
2:27:13
2:27:38
2:27:40
2:28:28
2:28:42
2:30:52
2:31:39
2:32:59
2:33:06
2:33:38
2:33:45
2:34:24
2:34:25
2:35:01
2:35:57
2:35:59
2:36:08
2:36:22
2:36:37
2:36:44
2:36:45
2:36:47
2:37:09
2:37:17
2:37:20
2:40:27
2:41:02
2:42:04
2:42:05
2:44:00

11:58:12
12:06:26
12:07:29
12:07:47
12:09:12
12:09:20
12:12:34
12:12:36
12:13:34
12:13:40
12:13:51
12:13:58
12:14:33
12:17:25
12:17:35
12:17:55
12:19:40
12:20:55
12:21:07
12:21:51
12:21:54
12:22:02
12:22:04
12:22:08
12:22:28
12:24:02
12:24:05
12:26:13
12:26:16
12:26:35
12:27:07
12:27:56
12:28:03
12:28:28
12:28:30
12:29:18
12:29:32
12:31:42
12:32:29
12:33:49
12:33:56
12:34:28
12:34:35
12:35:14
12:35:15
12:35:51
12:36:47
12:36:49
12:36:58
12:37:12
12:37:27
12:37:34
12:37:35
12:37:37
12:37:59
12:38:07
12:38:10
12:41:17
12:41:52
12:42:54
12:42:55
12:44:50

+0:00:00
+0:08:14
+0:09:17
+0:09:35
+0:11:00
+0:11:08
+0:14:22
+0:14:24
+0:15:22
+0:15:28
+0:15:39
+0:15:46
+0:16:21
+0:19:13
+0:19:23
+0:19:43
+0:21:28
+0:22:43
+0:22:55
+0:23:39
+0:23:42
+0:23:50
+0:23:52
+0:23:56
+0:24:16
+0:25:50
+0:25:53
+0:28:01
+0:28:04
+0:28:23
+0:28:55
+0:29:44
+0:29:51
+0:30:16
+0:30:18
+0:31:06
+0:31:20
+0:33:30
+0:34:17
+0:35:37
+0:35:44
+0:36:16
+0:36:23
+0:37:02
+0:37:03
+0:37:39
+0:38:35
+0:38:37
+0:38:46
+0:39:00
+0:39:15
+0:39:22
+0:39:23
+0:39:25
+0:39:47
+0:39:55
+0:39:58
+0:43:05
+0:43:40
+0:44:42
+0:44:43
+0:46:38

12,7804601
11,94267516
11,84366364
11,81567546
11,68527655
11,67315175
11,38663968
11,38375917
11,30085384

11,2923463
11,27678236
11,26690035
11,21774897
10,98230628
10,96892139
10,94224924
10,80432173
10,70791196
10,69264584
10,63704054
10,63327032
10,62322946
10,62072221
10,61571125
10,59072723
10,47486034
10,47120419

10,3175513
10,31400413

10,2915952
10,25407315

10,1971448
10,18906374
10,16030707
10,15801354
10,10327795
10,08742434
9,942554132
9,891196835

9,80498965
9,797517962
9,763506184
9,756097561
9,715025907
9,713977334
9,676378884
9,618467458

9,61641201
9,607173356
9,592837348
9,577524742
9,570395576

9,56937799
9,567343468
9,545020681
9,536929109
9,533898305
9,348706762
9,314841648
9,255450432
9,254498715
9,146341463

4,69466667
5,024

5,066

5,078
5,13466667
5,14
5,26933333
5,27066667
5,30933333
5,31333333
5,32066667
5,32533333
5,34866667
5,46333333
5,47
5,48333333
5,55333333
5,60333333
5,61133333
5,64066667
5,64266667
5,648
5,64933333
5,652
5,66533333
5,728

5,73
5,81533333
5,81733333
5,83
5,85133333
5,884
5,88866667
5,90533333
5,90666667
5,93866667
5,948
6,03466667
6,066
6,11933333
6,124
6,14533333
6,15

6,176
6,17666667
6,20066667
6,238
6,23933333
6,24533333
6,25466667
6,26466667
6,26933333
6,27
6,27133333
6,286
6,29133333
6,29333333
6,418
6,44133333
6,48266667
6,48333333
6,56



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

IRAKI
UGAITZ
(4) LEIRE
MIKEL
AITOR
IKER

BORJA CRISTOBAL

OIER
AITOR
IGOR
RAI
TXEMA
ODEI
GORKA
JON MIKEL
ANDONI
TXABI
ANDER
BORJA
AGER
JUAN JOSE
IBON
JAVI
HARITZ
IKER
JON
JOSE MANUEL
(5) EDURNE
OSKAR
JABI
IENEKO
URTZI
ENEKO
PELLO
EGOITZ
(6) ANA
JESUS
UNAI
ESTEBAN
JAVIER
ERLANTZ
(7) LOLA
MIKEL
GORKA
JON
UNAI
XABIER
IGOR
GORKA
ENEKO
JON
(8) VERSNICA
VICENG
PERE

MARTINEZ ORTUONDO
ORBE LEGARRETAETXEBARRIA
MONASTERIO GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ FRANCIA
SENDAGORTA MENDIA
URRESTI ORMAETXE
AGUIRRE ARDANAZ
BENGOETXEA OMAR
ELIZBURU LONGARTE
ZAUTUA BILBAO
OAR ARTETA BEREZIARTUA
AREVALO TAPIA
ASLA GAMINDE
URUCHURTU PETRALANDA
TREBOLAZABALA QUIRANTE
EIZAGIRRE EIZAGIRRE
EMALDIA FERNANDEZ
NABERAN OTEGI
SANTIAGO ORTUZAR
URIARTE BILBAO
ARIAS SANCHEZ
BARTUREN LAVILLA
TERRACHET MARTITEGUI
CARRERA SARASOLA
BADIOLA UNDABEITIA
ARANA ARANA
INTXAURRAGA ZULOAGA
GONZALEZ TORRE
ARRIETA ZORROZA
GOROSTIZA RIOBOO
SARATXAGA BOLIBAR
ORTUZAR VILLANUEVA
LAMARAIN RIVAS
GONDRA MARTINEZ
RUIZ DE AZUA ORMAZA
MARTIEZ AMESTI
PARDO LORZ
ZELAIA GOIA
LANDAIDA LARIZGOITIA
HERNANDO DIEZ
ARTEATX TOTORIKA
BASCON OSUNA
PICON GIL
SUAREZ MARURI
ARMAOLEA GARITAGOITIA
SU3REZ BERNEDO
DUDAGOITIA GOIKOETXEA
MACOAGA BALADO
PEREZ MADINA

GAZTELURRUTIA SOLABARRIETA

GARAYALDE SALSAMENDI
URIBE ARCE
MATA DURA
FERRER JUNCOSA

2:44:06
2:46:28
2:46:35
2:46:40
2:46:49
2:47:35
2:50:40
2:50:42
2:50:44
2:51:09
2:51:32
2:52:27
2:52:52
2:54:02
2:55:25
2:57:41
2:59:16
3:00:20
3:00:49
3:01:57
3:02:02
3:03:12
3:03:19
3:03:37
3:07:24
3:08:00
3:08:02
3:08:03
3:08:08
3:08:10
3:10:11
3:11:54
3:15:18
3:15:21
3:18:42
3:19:01
3:19:05
3:19:11
3:22:01
3:22:15
3:23:10
3:23:48
3:23:50
3:24:04
3:24:49
3:25:55
3:29:52
3:33:18
3:34:02
3:38:17
3:39:01
3:43:34
3:43:55
3:43:58

12:44:56
12:47:18
12:47:25
12:47:30
12:47:39
12:48:25
12:51:30
12:51:32
12:51:34
12:51:59
12:52:22
12:53:17
12:53:42
12:54:52
12:56:15
12:58:31
13:00:06
13:01:10
13:01:39
13:02:47
13:02:52
13:04:02
13:04:09
13:04:27
13:08:14
13:08:50
13:08:52
13:08:53
13:08:58
13:09:00
13:11:01
13:12:44
13:16:08
13:16:11
13:19:32
13:19:51
13:19:55
13:20:01
13:22:51
13:23:05
13:24:00
13:24:38
13:24:40
13:24:54
13:25:39
13:26:45
13:30:42
13:34:08
13:34:52
13:39:07
13:39:51
13:44:24
13:44:45
13:44:48

+0:46:44
+0:49:06
+0:49:13
+0:49:18
+0:49:27
+0:50:13
+0:53:18
+0:53:20
+0:53:22
+0:53:47
+0:54:10
+0:55:05
+0:55:30
+0:56:40
+0:58:03
+1:00:19
+1:01:54
+1:02:58
+1:03:27
+1:04:35
+1:04:40
+1:05:50
+1:05:57
+1:06:15
+1:10:02
+1:10:38
+1:10:40
+1:10:41
+1:10:46
+1:10:48
+1:12:49
+1:14:32
+1:17:56
+1:17:59
+1:21:20
+1:21:39
+1:21:43
+1:21:49
+1:24:39
+1:24:53
+1:25:48
+1:26:26
+1:26:28
+1:26:42
+1:27:27
+1:28:33
+1:32:30
+1:35:56
+1:36:40
+1:40:55
+1:41:39
+1:46:12
+1:46:33
+1:46:36

9,140767824
9,010812976
9,004502251
9
8,991907283
8,950770761
8,7890625
8,787346221
8,785630613
8,764241893
8,744656044
8,698173384
8,677207867
8,619038498
8,551068884
8,441984804
8,367422834
8,31792976
8,295695456
8,244023083
8,240249039
8,187772926
8,182562051
8,169193065
8,004268943
7,978723404
7,977308988
7,976601968
7,973068746
7,971656333
7,887126457
7,816571131
7,680491551
7,678525723
7,549068948
7,537057198
7,534533278
7,530750565
7,42512994
7,416563659
7,383100902
7,360157017
7,358953393
7,35053904
7,323622752
7,284500202
7,147395172
7,032348805
7,008254166
6,871802703
6,848793851
6,709408081
6,698920729
6,697425212

6,564
6,65866667
6,66333333
6,66666667
6,67266667
6,70333333
6,82666667
6,828
6,82933333
6,846
6,86133333
6,898
6,91466667
6,96133333
7,01666667
7,10733333
7,17066667
7,21333333
7,23266667
7,278
7,28133333
7,328
7,33266667
7,34466667
7,496

7,52
7,52133333
7,522
7,52533333
7,52666667
7,60733333
7,676
7,812
7,814
7,948
7,96066667
7,96333333
7,96733333
8,08066667
8,09
8,12666667
8,152
8,15333333
8,16266667
8,19266667
8,23666667
8,39466667
8,532
8,56133333
8,73133333
8,76066667
8,94266667
8,95666667
8,95866667



